Student Transportation Fee Schedule 2021 - 2022 School Year

				Family Plan		
	Yellow	ETS	Annual	Yellow	ETS	
Elementary						
Kindergarten to Grade 6	\$36.75	\$36.75	\$367.50	\$32.00	\$32.00	
Junior High						
Grades 7 to 9	\$61.50	\$61.50	\$615.00	\$57.75	\$57.75	
Senior High						
Grades 10 to 12	\$61.50	\$61.50	\$615.00	\$57.75	\$57.75	
Special Education Curb Service						
Early Learning, Kindergarten, and Grade 1 to Grade 12 who are unable to use regular yellow bus transportation service	\$0	-	-	\$0	-	
Replacement Cost for lost bus pass	\$5.00	\$73.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$73.00	

^{*}Family Plan Rate:

applies to families with 3 or more children attending any school within ECSD and purchasing monthly bus passes

April 2021